
7/17/2024

Position County District First Name: Last Name: Address 1: City: Zip Code: Preffered Phone Email Address:
Vice-Chair Bayfield D1 Kevin Schanning 12365 Scenic Drive Iron River 54847 (715) 372-5822 Belllake@me.com
Secretary Kenosha D11 Stephen Kenesie 6675 184th. Ave Bristol 53104 (262) 891-2616 smoothrelease1@yahoo.com
Chair Barron D2 Michael Britton 668 Pine Circle Rice Lake 54868 (715) 296-2664 mdbritton164@gmail.com

Douglas D1 Camron Vollbrecht 8250 E Bayfield Rd Poplar 54864 (320) 282-9940 camdu7@yahoo.com
Ashland D1 Phoebe Burchill 222 14th Ave E Ashland 54806 (715) 209-0918 phoebeburchill64@gmail.com
Walworth D10 Ronald Earnest W5027 Paddock Dr Elkhorn 53121 (262) 949-0924 rrearnest@elknet.net
Walworth D10 Martin Sands 35 Monica Drive Elkhorn 53121 (262) 215-5272 martosands@yahoo.com
Waukesha D11 Jeffrey Hintz N92 W25490 Blue Heron Drive Sussex 53089 (262) 894-3502 duckshagger@hotmail.com
Polk D2 Michael Kelby 1848 70Th Street Balsam Lake 54810 (952) 454-3179 Kelbywcc@use.startmail.com
Burnett D2 Wayne Norling 328 W Saint George Ave Grantsburg 54840 (608) 335-5418 norlingw@gmail.com
Taylor D3 Jeffrey Thums 305 State Hwy 102 Rib Lake 54470 (715) 905-0326 jeffrey.thums@icloud.com
Oconto D4 Mark Winkler 12336 Rusch Lane Gillett 54124 (920) 621-4085 mwinkler@pcitrucks.com
Florence D4 Roxanne Broullire 1493 Hendrickson Rd Niagara 54151 (906) 282-2390 rbroullire1217@gmail.com
Oconto D4 Shannon Flynn 8803 County Road K Oconto Falls 54154 (920) 590-0302 sfseabee@gmail.com
La Crosse D5 Ray Heidel W8043 Co. Rd. Zn Onalaska 54650 (608) 781-7620 rjheidel@charter.net
Vernon D5 Kyle Vesbach S6835 State Highway 82 Viroqua 54665 (608) 606-9760 kvesbach@outlook.com
Vernon D5 Tim Morgan S1499 Sportsman Lane Stoddard 54658 (608) 769-2324 tmorgan@lacrossegraphics.com
Eau Claire D5 Wayne Klett W6777 Nelson Rd. Mondovi 54755 (715) 828-4726 wayneklett84@gmail.com
Clark D6 Todd Schultz N7179 Owen Avenue Greenwood 54437 (612) 719-5343 mongotodds@gmail.com
Adams D6 Joe Stuchlak 9 Cherry Trail Wisconsin Dells 53965 (608) 546-3426 castlerockdambaitshop@yahoo.com
Wood D6 Scott McAuley 621 13Th Street South Wisconsin Rapids 54494 (608) 354-2725 Scttmcl66@gmail.com
Fond du Lac D7 William Will W251 Sandhill Ct St. Cloud 53079 (920) 838-3531 billwill0227@gmail.com
Green Lake D7 Paul Gettelman W6202 Lakeview Dr Markesan 53946 (608) 792-8489 paulgettelman@yahoo.com
Dodge D7 Todd Cook 508 East South St Beaver Dam 53916 (920) 318-1535 malford_1@yahoo.com
Brown D8 Thomas Berg 2799 Parkwood Drive Green Bay 54304 (920) 497-3375 tberg21@new.rr.com
Washington D8 Trevor Hubbs 1321 Garfield Lane Hartford 53027 (618) 616-9664 trevor.hubbs.57@gmail.com
Sheboygan D8 Bill Lorenz 2628 Center Ave Sheboygan 53081 (920) 912-1937 shotgunwillie2@att.net 
Crawford D9 Robert Ziel 114 Randee Avenue Prairie Du Chien 53821 (608) 326-4897 r.ziel@mchsi.com
Crawford D9 Andrew Novak 55836 County Road C Ferryville 54628 (608) 606-6810 anovak@novakbuilt.com
Columbia D9 Richard Swenson W10998 State Road 33 Portage 53901 (608) 408-0016 swensons2@frontier.com

DNR Liaison Taylor Finger P.O. Box 7921 - WM/6 Madison 53707 (608) 266-8841 Taylor.Finger@Wisconsin.gov   
DNR Liaison Tyler Strelow 3550 Mormon Coulee Road La Crosse 54601 (608) 785-9970 tyler.strelow@wisconsin.gov

2024 WCC Migratory Advisory Committee

Migratory Advisory Committee:
The mission of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress Migratory Committee is to represent the stakeholders of Wisconsin by working with the Natural 
Resources Board and the Department of Natural Resources to effectively manage Wisconsin’s local ducks and geese, as well as migrating ducks, geese, swans, 
and other migratory birds for present and future generations to enjoy.
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